
Where Science & Beauty
Meet to Rejuvenate the

Face, Body & Mind

TWO LOCATIONS:

Mainland 

115 N. Orange Street

386-689-5663

Beachside

716 E. 3  Avenuer d

386-410-5950

www.TheMedSpaNSB.com

$9.99 PER UNIT BOTOX BRAND COSMETIC!

Each month, $99 will be added to your Skin

Savings Bank, giving you access to VIP pricing

and exclusive member-only discounts. Your Skin

Savings Bank can be used on any Med Spa service

or product. A Free B12 w/MIC shot & $99

Hydrafacial Express available at sign-up.

Skin Savings Bank: $99/month

Botox Pricing: $9.99 per unit

20% Birthday Discount

15% off Filler

Exclusive monthly member discounts &

events

Est. 2013
Experience. Results. Trust

Terms & Conditions: 
Minimum Commitment: 4 months. Cancellation Notice: 30 days
written notice required. Access Fee: $49 (one-time fee)

Dr. Abigail Adams, MD 
Owner, Laser & Weight Loss

Physician & Injector

The Med Spa of New Smyrna Beach is owned and
operated by Abigail Adams, MD, FACEP. Dr. Adams

earned her degrees in Nutritional Sciences (2002) and
Medicine (2007) from Michigan State University.

Deeply committed to serving her community, she
founded the Med Spa of New Smyrna Beach in 2013 to

provide a safe, ethical, and patient-centered
environment for aesthetic treatments. As the first

medical spa in New Smyrna Beach, the practice has
since earned multiple distinctions, including “Best of

the Best Med Spa” by the Daytona Beach News-Journal
(2022) and “Reader’s Choice” by Hometown News

(2021). Additionally, the Med Spa is recognized as a
Top 2% Allergan injectable provider nationwide.



LASER SERVICES

Botox or Dysport

Lip Flip

Juvederm 

Radiesse

Restylane 

Skinvive

Scupltra

Kybella

PRP Facial Injections

PRP Hair Injections

PDO Threads

INJECTABLES
Member: $9.99/unit - Non Member: $12/unit

$150

Starts at $700/syringe

$850/syringe

Starts at $700/syringe

$325/syringe

$850/syringe

$550/vial

$600

Pkg 3 - $1500

By Consult Only

CHEMICAL PEEL
Illuminize

Vitalize

Rejuvenize

Eye & Lip

Triple Bright TCA 20%

$175

$200

$250

$125

$300

DERMAPLANING
Dermaplaning with Mask $125

DIAMOND GLOW FACIAL
Diamond Glow Facial 

The Med Spa Signature Facial 

Add on Chest

$250

$300

$75

HYDRAFACIAL
Express Hydrafacial

Deluxe Hydrafacial

Platinum Hydrafacial

Teen Hydrafacial

HydraBody

Hydrafacial Scalp Cleanse

Keravive

Lip Perk

Eye Perk

Add on Chest

$200

$250

$325

$99

$250

$250

$450

$35

$45

$75

MICRONEEDLING

SkinPen Microneedling

Add on Chest

Pkg 3 - $997.50

$125

POTENZA 

RF Microneedling Pkg 3 - $1,999

SKIN TIGHTENING

Small

Medium

Large

TINTING/WAXING
Brow Wax or Tint

Lip & Brow Wax

Lip or Chin Wax

Lash Tint

$125

$250

$400

$30

$40

$30

$30

GET FIT NSB
Photofacial/IPL

Partial Photofacial

Laser Vascular Removal

Laser Carbon Peel Facial

Pico Fractional

Pico Spot Treatment

PICO Melasma Treatment

PICO Scar Treatment

Cool Peel (Light CO2)

Heavy CO2

Mona Lisa Touch Vaginal Rejuvenation

Laser Hydrafacial

Photofacial Body Add-on

Add CO2 Light to Potenza

Add PICO Fractional to Potenza

Add on Photofacial to any Laser or Potenza Treatment

MEDICAL WEIGHT LOSS - SINGLE INJECTION

(Semaglutide or Tirzepatide)

B-12 w/MIC Injection

Glutathione Injection

Medical Consult for Weight Loss Injection

Jumpstart Wellness Program

8 Week Wellness Program

4 Week Extension

Second RX Only

MIX & MATCH WELLNESS SERVICES

Infrared Sauna & Red Light Therapy

Leg Compression Therapy

Lymphatic Body Roller

Fit3D Body Scan

Starts at $75 per week*

Pkg 4 - $175

Pkg 4 - $175

$50

Starts at $799

Starts at $1,499

Starts at $499

Starts at $399

$45 or Pkg 5 - $195

ADD-ON
Dermaplaning

PRP/Exosomes

Extractions

Nitronox

Red or Blue Light LED 

$45

$400

$45

$50

$45

$300

$200

$300

$350

$750

$300

Pkg 5 - $855

$250

$600

$1500

$500

$350

$200

$350

$600

$200

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Small Area

Medium Area

Large Area

XLarge Area

Touch up - Small

Touch up - Medium

Touch up - Large

Touch up - XLarge

$80 or Pkg 6 - $395

 $150 or Pkg 6 - $745 

$200 or Pkg 6 - $995

$300 or Pkg 6 - $1495

$45

$65

$75

$90

LASER TATTOO REMOVAL

Unlimited XSmall Area

Unlimited Small Area

Unlimited Medium Area

Unlimited Large Area

Unlimited XLarge Area

Unlimited XXLarge Area

Unlimited Eyebrows

Unlimited Eyeliner

Black - $900 or Color - $1,035

Black - $1,350 or Color - $1,553.00

Black - $1,800 or Color - $2,070

Black - $2,250 or Color - $2,588

Black - $2,700 or Color - $3,105

Black - $3,600 or Color - $4,140

Single Session - $150 or $990

Single Session $300 or $1200

(Microdermabrasion & Serum Infusion)

(Diamond Glow & Peel)

(Hydrating, Calming or Pore Clarifying)

(Collagen Induction Therapy)

(Combined benefits of microneedling and radiofrequency energy to help

stimulate collagen & elastin. Helps to tighten and tone and overall skin texture)

(Eyes, Nasolabial Folds or Lips)

(Abdomen)

(Arms, Back or Front of Thighs)

(Radiofrequency for Face/Body)

Our Discovery Pico Laser is the best technology on the market treating all

tattoo colors & sizes anywhere on the body. The laser delivers pulses of

energy that shatters the ink into tiny particles allowing your body’s natural

detoxification system to break it down & elimiate it over 6-8 weeks after

treatment. Typically 6 or more treatments are needed. The procedure is

quick and easy. We offer topical/injectable lidocaine, nitrous gas & subzero

chiller for comfort.

Single Treatments Available

(Includes Post Procedure Care & an Express Hydrafacial)

(Free nitrox service & post care  included with a Pico Fractional Series & Heavy Co2)

(Includes One pass of Diamond Glow & Post Procedure Care 

Our Candela Gentle Max Pro laser targets and destroys individual hair follicles,

disrupting the hair growth cycle and minimizing body or facial hair.

NEW PATIENT SPECIAL

-$9.99 a unit Botox

-$25 off a Hydrafacial Deluxe 
or Diamond Glow Facial


