NSBotox Membership

\$9.99 PER UNIT BOTOX BRAND COSMETIC!
Each month, \$99 will be added to your Skin
Savings Bank, giving you access to VIP pricing
and exclusive member-only discounts. Your Skin
Savings Bank can be used on any Med Spa service
or product. A Free B12 w/MIC shot & \$99
Hydrafacial Express available at sign-up.

- Skin Savings Bank: \$99/month
- Botox Pricing: \$9.99 per unit
- 20% Birthday Discount
- 15% off Filler
- Exclusive monthly member discounts & events

Terms & Conditions:

Minimum Commitment: 4 months. Cancellation Notice: 30 days written notice required. Access Fee: \$49 (one-time fee)



Dr. Abigail Adams, MD Owner, Laser & Weight Loss Physician & Injector



The Med Spa of New Smyrna Beach is owned and operated by Abigail Adams, MD, FACEP. Dr. Adams earned her degrees in Nutritional Sciences (2002) and Medicine (2007) from Michigan State University. Deeply committed to serving her community, she founded the Med Spa of New Smyrna Beach in 2013 to provide a safe, ethical, and patient-centered environment for aesthetic treatments. As the first medical spa in New Smyrna Beach, the practice has since earned multiple distinctions, including "Best of the Best Med Spa" by the Daytona Beach News-Journal (2022) and "Reader's Choice" by Hometown News (2021). Additionally, the Med Spa is recognized as a Top 2% Allergan injectable provider nationwide.



TWO LOCATIONS:

Mainland

115 N. Orange Street 386-689-5663

Beachside

716 E. 3rd Avenue 386-410-5950

www.TheMedSpaNSB.com





Where Science & Beauty Meet to Rejuvenate the Face, Body & Mind

> Est. 2013 Experience. Results. Trust

GET FIT NSB

MEDICAL WEIGHT LOSS - SINGLE INJECTION

(Semaglutide or Tirzepatide)	Starts at \$75 per week*
B-12 w/MIC Injection	Pkg 4 - \$175
Glutathione Injection	Pkg 4 - \$175
Medical Consult for Weight Loss Injection	\$50
Jumpstart Wellness Program	Starts at \$799
8 Week Wellness Program	Starts at \$1,499
4 Week Extension	Starts at \$499
Second RX Only	Starts at \$399
MIX & MATCH WELLNESS SERVICES	\$45 or Pkg 5 - \$195

MIX & MATCH WELLNESS SERVICES
Infrared Sauna & Red Light Therapy
Leg Compression Therapy
Lymphatic Body Roller
Fit3D Body Scan

NEW PATIENT SPECIAL

-\$9.99 a unit Botox

-\$25 off a Hydrafacial Deluxe or Diamond Glow Facial

INJECTABLES

Botox or Dysport	Member: \$9.99/unit - Non Member: \$12/unit
Lip Flip	\$150
Juvederm	Starts at \$700/syringe
Radiesse	\$850/syringe
Restylane	Starts at \$700/syringe
Skinvive	\$325/syringe
Scupltra	\$850/syringe
Kybella	\$550/vial
PRP Facial Injections	\$600
PRP Hair Injections	Pkg 3 - \$1500
PDO Threads	By Consult Only

CHEMICAL PEEL

Illuminize	\$175
Vitalize	\$200
Rejuvenize	\$250
Eye & Lip	\$125
Triple Bright TCA 20%	\$300

DERMAPLANING

Dermaplaning with Mask (Hydrating, Calming or Pore Clarifying) \$125

DIAMOND GLOW FACIAL

Diamond Glow Facial (Microdermabrasion & Serum Infusion)	\$250
The Med Spa Signature Facial (Diamond Glow & Peel)	\$300
Add on Chest	\$75

HYDRAFACIAL

Express Hydrafacial	\$200
Deluxe Hydrafacial	\$250
Platinum Hydrafacial	\$325
Teen Hydrafacial	\$99
HydraBody	\$250
Hydrafacial Scalp Cleanse	\$250
Keravive	\$450
Lip Perk	\$35
Eye Perk	\$45
Add on Chest	\$75

MICRONEEDLING

(Collagen Induction Therapy)

SkinPen Microneedling (Includes One pass of Diamond Glow & Post Procedure Care Add on Chest \$125

POTENZA

(Combined benefits of microneedling and radiofrequency energy to help stimulate collagen & elastin. Helps to tighten and tone and overall skin texture)

RF Microneedling Pkg 3 - \$1,999 (Includes Post Procedure Care & an Express Hydrafacial)

SKIN TIGHTENING

(Radiofrequency for Face/Body)

Small (Eyes, Nasolabial Folds or Lips)	\$125
Medium (Abdomen)	\$250
Large (Arms, Back or Front of Thighs)	\$400

TINTING/WAXING

Brow Wax or Tint	\$30
Lip & Brow Wax	\$40
Lip or Chin Wax	\$30
Lash Tint	\$30

ADD-ON

Dermaplaning	\$45
PRP/Exosomes	\$400
Extractions	\$45
Nitronox	\$50
Red or Blue Light LED	\$45

LASER SERVICES

Photofacial/IPL	\$300
Partial Photofacial	\$200
Laser Vascular Removal	\$300
Laser Carbon Peel Facial	\$350
Pico Fractional	\$750
Pico Spot Treatment	\$300
PICO Melasma Treatment	Pkg 5 - \$855
PICO Scar Treatment	\$250
Cool Peel (Light CO2)	\$600
Heavy CO2	\$1500
Mona Lisa Touch Vaginal Rejuvenation	\$500
Laser Hydrafacial	\$350
Photofacial Body Add-on	\$200
Add CO2 Light to Potenza	\$350
Add PICO Fractional to Potenza	\$600
Add on Photofacial to any Laser or Potenza Treatmen	nt \$200
(Free nitrox service & post care included with a Pico Fractional Series &	Heavy Co2)

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Our Candela Gentle Max Pro laser targets and destroys individual hair follicles, disrupting the hair growth cycle and minimizing body or facial hair.

, , ,	• ,
Small Area	\$80 or Pkg 6 - \$395
Medium Area	\$150 or Pkg 6 - \$745
Large Area	\$200 or Pkg 6 - \$995
XLarge Area	\$300 or Pkg 6 - \$1495
Touch up - Small	\$45
Touch up - Medium	\$65
Touch up - Large	\$75
Touch up - XLarge	\$90

LASER TATTOO REMOVAL

Our Discovery Pico Laser is the best technology on the market treating all tattoo colors & sizes anywhere on the body. The laser delivers pulses of energy that shatters the ink into tiny particles allowing your body's natural detoxification system to break it down & elimiate it over 6-8 weeks after treatment. Typically 6 or more treatments are needed. The procedure is quick and easy. We offer topical/injectable lidocaine, nitrous gas & subzero chiller for comfort.

Single Treatments Available

Unlimited XSmall Area	Black - \$900 or Color - \$1,035
Unlimited Small Area	Black - \$1,350 or Color - \$1,553.00
Unlimited Medium Area	Black - \$1,800 or Color - \$2,070
Unlimited Large Area	Black - \$2,250 or Color - \$2,588
Unlimited XLarge Area	Black - \$2,700 or Color - \$3,105
Unlimited XXLarge Area	Black - \$3,600 or Color - \$4,140
Unlimited Eyebrows	Single Session - \$150 or \$990
Unlimited Eyeliner	Single Session \$300 or \$1200